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
family room, 1st floor laundry and unique lodge-style fi nished 
basement that offers a desirable walk-out stairway to the 2+ 
car attached garage. Large deck, a 16’ x 20’ detached ga-
rage, a 14’ x 16’ storage shed, meticulously landscaped and 
deeded Lake Erie beach privileges...All set at the end of a 
cul-de-sac on 2.42 truly park-like acres. Backing up to a for-
est owned by the Cleveland Museum of Natural history, you’ll 
be able to enjoy nature strolls without leaving your neighbor-
hood! 95% Trane furnace and A/C. Most of the appliances 
stay including the nearly new front loading washer and dryer 
– a true gem of a home! $147,500 Call Rick 440-862-0906

4344 ARROWHEAD COURT,
NORTH KINGSVILLE
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Ashtabula

Jefferson

Saybrook
Twp.

Conneaut

Conneaut

1351 E. 27TH ST. 6716 CONLEY RD.

1928 CHAPEL RD.

1931 S DENMARK RD. 4024 EDGEWATER DR.512 JOANN DR.

209 WELTON RD.

$59,900 $75,000

$145,000

$224,900 $419,000$159,900

$144,900

-Bi-Level
-3 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-Updated Oak
 Kitchen
-Spacious Full
 Basement
-Buckeye Schools

-Ranch
-2 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-1032 SqFt
-Wood Floors
-1.24 Acres
-1 Car Garage
-Patio

-Ranch
-4 Bedroom
-1.5 Bath
-Central Air
-Sun Room
-2 Car Garage
-12.55 Acres
-Heated
 Outbuilding

-Bi-Level
-4 Bedroom
-3 Bath
- 2904 SqFt
-Family rm
-Rec Rm
-Private 2 Acres
-Mill Creek
 Frontage

-Pristine Home!
-Lake Erie Beach
 Priv.
-4 Bedroom
-3.5 Bath
-4575 SqFt
-Double Lot
-.80 Acre
-Formal LR, Fam
 Rm & Rec Rm

REDUCED!
-Updated
-5 Bedroom
-2 Bath
-2240 SqFt
-Fam Room w/FP
-3 Car Garage
-Deck
-Shade Trees

-Cape Cod
-5 Bedroom
-2 Bath
-Many Updates
-1.09 Acres
-2-Story Barn
-Two detached
 garages
-Two 1.5 car
 attached garages

MID-SUMMER MANIAMID-SUMMER MANIA

1937 W Prospect Rd. Ashtabula $59,900 - Move-in 
ready 3 unit property. Commercially zoned location allows 
for an office on the first floor and 2 - one bedroom units 
upstairs to offset the mortgage - or live in one and rent the 
other 2 out. Set on over 1 acre with a 2-story barn ideal 
for storage or additional income.  Call Rick 440-862-0906

507 Oak Street Jefferson $124,900 - Commercially 
zoned .40 acre corner lot in Jefferson Twp. Open your 
own business in the 32x40 two-story building. Paved 
U-shaped drive accesses Rt 46 & Oak St. Live right on 
the property in the 2-3 BR, 1 Bath house. Call Gretchen 
440-812-8816

BUILDING LOTS-ASHTABULA
Build you dream home! Your choice of 13 lots. Situated in a 

cul-de-sac. Wooded lots with city water & sewer available. Ask 
about the 7 year tax abatement that could off-set the price of 

the land! Ranging from 1.04 to 1.44 Acres $35,000 to $38,000 
Call Rick 440-862-0906

CALL KATHY

440-990-0928

CALL RICK

Conneaut

474 DORMAN RD.

$85,000

-Ranch
-3 Bedroom
-1 Bath
-1053 SqFt
-3.65 Acres
-Wood Floors
-Updated Bath
-2 Car Garage
-Corner Lot

CALL MARK

THE RICK FURMAGE REAL ESTATE TEAM... WE’LL GET YOU MOVIN.

North
Kingsville

2900 BUGBY RD.

$128,900

-Updated!
-Bi-Level
-3 Bedroom
-2 Bath
-2 Car Garage
-Central Air
-.57 Acre
-Part. Finished 
 Basement

CALL ANGELA

CALL JIM

CALL GRETCHENCALL GRETCHEN

CALL VICKICALL VICKI

Saybrook
Twp.

Jefferson
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“Nobody Sells More
Real Estate Than ”

5759 Route 20, Ashtabula, $81,900
EXCELLENT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!! The 
main floor provides two storefront windows that 
are great for starting a small business. The second 
floor has 2 separate living units. Carole Stormer-
Vaux 813-2788

3744 Lampson Rd, Austinburg, $70,000
CUTE BUNGALOW ONLY MINUTES FROM THE 
GRAND RIVER AND WINERIES! 3 bedroom year 
round home or weekend getaway. Full walk out 
basement, eat in kitchen, living room with hard-
wood floors, 18 x 24 detached garage with elec-
tric. Carole Stormer-Vaux 813-2788

1160 Way Rd, Rome, $219,900
VISIT THIS SPRAWLING SECLUDED COUNTRY 
HOME AND YOU WONT WANT TO LEAVE!!! 3 bed-
rooms and 2 bath ranch on over 17 acres.  Has 
a 34 x 80 garage, a 24 x 32 picnic pavilion w/ 
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
garage, above-ground pool and deck in Jefferson

Schools.  Home needs repair and will require special
financing to purchase.

1320 WINTERHAVEN AVE.
SAYBROOK TWP.  $129,900

Great starter home or down sizer.  3-bedroom, 2-full
bath ranch.  Eat-in kitchen and room for dining area in
living room.  Main floor everything.  Central air. 2-car

heated and cooled garage, rear patio and concrete drive
on .32-acre lot in Ashtabula Schools.

BACK ON THE MARKET!

2934 SHIRLEY ST. NORTH KINGSVILLE
NORTH KINGSVILLE. $157,900

Need lots of space? This is the house. 4-bedrooms, 2.5-
baths.  3-living area and the garage has been converted
into another family room with full kitchen, heat and air.
Could easily be converted back to a garage.   Beautiful
hardwood floors, oak kitchen, fireplace, vaulted  Living
room.  Concrete drive, .39-acres in Buckeye Schools.

REDUCED!

207 ARDMORE AVE.
PAINESVILLE CITY.  $119,900

Lots of room, 3-bedrooms with large closets. 2-full
baths.  Gorgeous hardwood floors.  Main floor bedroom

and full bath.  Fireplace in living room. Full basement
with finished family room. Paved drive, 2-car garage,

rear covered patio, .16-acre in Painesville City
Schools.  Located within ½ mile from Lake Erie College. 

REDUCED!

919 PENNSYLVANIA AVE.
ASHTABULA HARBOR-  $69,900

Nicely maintained 2-bedroom, 2-bath vinyl sided ranch.
Large kitchen, dining area. Living rm with fireplace.  

1 car garage, patio enclosure on .30-acres.  Less than
1-mile to Lake Erie amenities. Ashtabula Schools.

3102 AVON BLVD
ASHTABULA TWP. $78,500

Lots of space in a compact size.  3-bedrooms, 1.5-
baths.  Main floor bedroom and remodeled full bath.

Lower level rec room. Updated siding and windows. 1-
car  garage, privacy fenced back yard. .12-acres in

Buckeye Schools.

6890 PYMATUNING LAKE RD.
WILLIAMSFIELD TWP. $95,000

Great vacation or year-round property.  2-bdrm, 2-bath
immaculate 2004 manufactured home on piers.  Prop-
erty comes FULLY FURNISHED.  All you need for a

great summer place, .50-acre, covered deck, 2-sheds,
2-car garage, room for 2 RVs on the paved drive and 1/3

mile from boat launch, beach, park, playground.

34 SOUTH CEDAR ST.
GENEVA CITY.

$37,900
4-bedroom, 2-bath, 
2-story.  Currently a 

rental property at 
$650 per month.
.17-acre.   Owner 
looking for offers. 
Geneva Schools.

2130  W. 13TH ST.
SAYBROOK TWP. $79,900

Everything you need on one floor!  3-bedrooms, 
1-bath. Eat-in kitchen.  All appliances stay. Updated 

siding, windows, roof, kitchen and bath.  Covered rear
deck, pet fenced yard, 1-car garage on .19-acre

in Ashtabula Schools.

4313 
BIRCHWOOD

AVE.
ASHTABULA

CITY.  $124,900 
Loads of living

space in this 3-story
home.  4-bedrooms,
2.5-baths.  Finished

attic, rec room in
basement.  Huge

kitchen plus dining
area in the living

room. All year sun
room. Covered rear
deck, 2-car garage

and pet fenced back
yard.  .-17-acre in

Ashtabula Schools. 

7398 FIELDSTONE AVE.
NORTH KINGSVILLE.  $179,500

Over 2,500 sq. ft of one floor living.  3-bedroom, 2-bath
ranch.  Vaulted kitchen, living room and dining room.
Large family room off the back with hot tub and pool
table.  3-car detached garage. Tons of storage.  Rear

deck, covered front porch, concrete drive on .91-acre in
Buckeye Schools.

6112 OLD WOOD RD. 
ASHTABULA TWP.  $195,000

Room to Roam!  2,800+ sq. ft. 4-bedroom ranch with en-
suite baths. Custom built home. 2- main floor bdrms with
baths. 2- living areas and 2-fireplaces.   2- car attached

garage, shed, patio w/ grill located on 1-acre lot in
Ashtabula Schools.

3306 WILSON AVE.
ASHTABULA TWP.  $69,900

Many updates to this vinyl sided 2-bedroom, 1-bath
ranch.  Walk up attic could be finished.  All appliances

included. Updated flooring, windows, roof, garage doors.
1-car garage, shed on. 17-acre.  Buckeye Schools

REDUCED!

NEW LISTING!
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Your Professional Real Estate Company...
CALL 440-428-1818 OR 440-998-4580

ROBIN
TILBURG

MARY
PAWLAK

STEVE
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

REDUCED

Willoughby-$109,900: WOW!!! What a find by the
Willoughby/ Willoughby Hills border! This 3 bedroom,
4 ½ bath home both a 2 car attached & a 2 car de-
tached garages has all the room you could possibly
want or need with 3,685 square feet! Beautiful 1.73
acre wooded lot. This home is priced to sell. #3480862

Painesville City-$15,900: Hole-y Moly! This house is
not a "DEAD END" like the street. This can be a cozy
2 bedroom home, one bedroom on the first floor and
one is up. Bring your knowledge, imagination and your
tools. Possible 3rd bedroom upstairs. Full basement. 1
car detached garage. #3611753

REDUCED REDUCED

REDUCED



STAR BEACON, Thursday, August 7, 2014 HOMESEEKER — 15

Real Estate Services

Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046

Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047

Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

EVERYDAY IS A VACATION!�������                                               �� 3 BEDROOMS & 2.5 BATHS
MADISON

Open Concept 1.5 Story Home/over 6 private Acres/Vaulted GrtRm w/Stone FP/FormalDinRm/Loft
Area/Eat in Kit/MstrBR leads to Private Deck/Walkout Bsmt/32x32 Outbuilding/Newer Roof on House
& outbuilding/Sparkling Pond. Many Updates! List Price...$284,900

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP!���������������� ������� 3 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATH
GENEVA

Ranch w/full partially fin.Bsmt/2 CarGar/LivRm w/FP/Lots of Stor-
age/1st Flr Utility. Call for Details! List Price….. $ 129,900

AUTHENTIC LOG HOME��������  3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS�������
HARPERSFIELD

Secluded 3+ Acres/46 Ft.Porch/Vaulted Ceilings/Skylights/2 Staircases/2Wood Burners/Li-
brary/FamRm/Walk-out lower level w/Rec Rm/Updated Kit/City Water. List Price….. $ 259,900

NEW
 LIST

ING!

THE

WARRENN TEAM
MICHAEL & JAN & AMY

“SERVICE,, KNOWLEDGE
ANDD EXPERIENCE”

INCREDIBLE LAKE ERIE HOME!��������� 7� BEDROOMS & 4.5 BATHS
ASHTABULA

Majestic Property comes with 2.74+/- Acres/ Lake Erie Views in almost every Room/Large Gourmet Kitchen
w/Granite, Ceramic Flrs, Cherry Cabinets/Breafast Bar/ High End Stainless Appl./ Hardwood Flrs/Bose
SoundSystem/ 2 Int. Stairway/Multi Tier Deck w/Hot Tub/Walk out Bsmt w/Bar/”Look Out” Patio/One of Kind
Show Stopper! LIST PRICE—$699,900 LAKE ERIE FRONT!

3 BEDROOMS & 1 BATH�                                 SAYBROOK
Cape cod w/LivRm w/FP/ForDinRm/Updated Kit w/appl/SunRm

w/Heat/2 Car DetGarage/Private Backyard w/Privacy Fence. Many Up-
dates—Call for Details LIST PRICE—$110,000

AFFORDABLE OPPORTUNITY�������COMMERCIAL BUILDING
GENEVA

Remodeled Office Space/Main w/Display cases, Office, 1/2Bath/2 Bay
Garage w/2– 10ft. Overhead doors/Newer Heat Pump, A/C– 2013/City
Water & Sewers/Paved Parking/Call for details List Price….. $ 49,900

55+ COMMUNITY���� �������                 ������   2 BEDROOMS & 2 BATH
GENEVA�

Newer Mobile/Manufactured Home/Covered Porch, Carport & Shed/Kit
& Din Combo w/Appliance & Island/Formal LivRm & Den. 
List Price….. $ 42,500

NEW
 LIST

ING!

NEW
 PRI

CE!
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100 YEARS OF SUCCESS
JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM
OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM

Ed Curie:
(Broker): 576-4507
Jim Reuschling:
(Broker): 669-2262

Robert Long:
(Broker): 855-1876
Linda Comp:
645-8024

Sheldon Bryner:
724-208-4896
Donna Tropp:
862-2886

Marjorie Bort:
576-2811
Tim Hunt:
563-5840

Jackie Stewart:
563-6656
Vickie Taylor:
858-5125

Nick Mazzaro:
440-346-5356
Buzz Furman:
812-0610

VACANT LAND

AUSTINBURG,
River Glen Drive, 2

bedroom ,2 full
bath log cabin, full
finished basement,
wood ceilings, sky
lights on 1.6 Acres

$179,900

Thee Millerr Realtyy Co.

2 lots on Timber Lane, Geneva. One is 1/2 Acre and the other is .45 Acre.  $18,900 and $17,900 Call Jackie 563-6656
25 Acres on Bulah Road, $62,500 with all mineral rights. Call Ed 440-22-1410
3 Scenic wooded acres on Stanhope Kellogsville Rd, Area of new homes.$15,000Call Jackie 563-6656
Saybrook Twp, 32+ acres zoned both commercial and residential, seller knows of no active gas leases, mineral rights will transfer.
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

fireplace, deck, full basement, 2 car garage, new

carpet, furnace, central air, newer kitchen, en-

trance doors.  Short distance to Walnut Beach,

library, Museums.  $82,500 Call Ed 223-1410

West 54th Street, $79,000, 5 bedroom, 2 bath 2

story home with detached garage. Call Vickie

858-5125
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Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Conneaut. $42,900. Bank owned home.
Newer furnace, hot water tank, wiring, heat
ducks. 2 bdrm. w/finished garage, deck.
#3635149 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Saybrook:  $159,900. 3 bdrm, 2 bath fur-
nished cottage overlooking Lake Erie. Oak
kitchen, mini breakfast bar, XL living room,
sun room.  #3632923  Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Rome. $89,900  . 2 family home w/ 2 bdrms,
1 bath each unit. 2 car garage. Tenant pays
electric.  3.82 acres. Could rent for
$575/month each. #3614597   Tara Dean
440-812-0508

Ashtabula: $60,000.  Renovated home.
Newer windows, roof, freshly painted, hard-
wood floors. New carpet, linoleum.  kitchen
w/breakfast nook. #3633064  Jennifer Bar-
tone 440-645-6967

Rome.  $249,900   3 bdrm, 3 ½ bath home on
1.26 acres. Kitchen w/island, great room w/
vaulted ceilings, owners suite. Partially fin-
ished basement. #3614763 Tara Dean 440-
812-0508

Conneaut:  $59,900.   2 story home w/ living
room, dining area, eat-in-kitchen, mud room,
3 bdrms.  garage w/workshop. Back yard
fenced. Near Lake Erie. #3632612  E. Jay
Hybert 440-224-0564 

Ashtabula: $92,000.   Ranch home, heated
garage, patio, storage shed. 4 bdrms, bath
w/double vanity, stackable washer & dryer.
#3630656 Gretchen Joslin 440-812-8816

Ashtabula. $26,000. Nice 3 bedroom home
with large kitchen and full basement!!!!!
#3615949 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Plymouth. $198,900. Ranch on 5 acres.
Stocked pond w/aerator, concrete drive,  2
garages. Great room w/fireplace. Full base-
ment, rec room.  # 3623301 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245.

Jefferson: $89,900.   3 bdrm home, eat-in
kitchen, office. 1.47 acres partially fenced.
Deck, pool. Garage w/heat & shed/out-
building. #3627454  Mark Salvaterra 440-
228-5526

MADISON   $124,900. . 3 BR Ranch.  Fam-
ily room opens to kitchen and newer deck.
Attached 1.5 car garage and private yard.
#3634687  Cyndi Humar 440-669-6540.   

Ashtabula: $49,900.  1 or 2 bdrm home.
Maple Kitchen w/dishwasher & microwave.
New carpet. Shower in basement.  #3627981
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula: $64,000.  Affordable 3 bedroom,
bi-level with updated oak kitchen. #3632881
Mark Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Jefferson: $124,900.  Commercially zoned
lot. 2 -3 bdrm home.  Oak and ceramic kitchen,
central air, oak trim.  #3628578  Rick Furmage
440-862-0906 

Garfield Hts. $74,900. 3 BR, 2 bath Ranch
w/finished basement.  All appliances stay.
Family room w/bar.  2 car garage.  Plenty of
storage and laundry room. #3637481  Steve
Kensinger 440-749-0884

Ashtabula: $69,900.   Bi-level w/3BR's and
full bath. LR connects to DR and kitchen.
Lower level w/family room, bar and office.
Laundry room. #3634368  Bruce Schlosser
440-645-6852

Kingsville: $59,000.   Colonial needs exte-
rior TLC but interior is move in ready. Eat-in-
kitchen, Living room w/wood laminate
flooring. Central air. #3634375  Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Conneaut: $85,000.   3 bdrm Ranch on
3.65+ acres w/full basement, kitchen, de-
tached garage and front porch. Updated
bath, wood floors, walk-up attic. #3636509
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut  $74,900.  Bi-level. New flooring
in many rooms, updated kitchen & bath. 3
BR, 1.5 baths, garage, deck & partially fin-
ished lower level. #3637634  Jeannine
Yenyo 440-474-3140

Ashtabula – $359,990   Ranch on cul de
sac.  Gourmet Kitchen. Great Room w/lodge
style stone fireplace.  5 bdrms; 2.5 baths on
first level, rec room in finished lower level.
#3613768  Cyndi  Humar  440-669-6540
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Jefferson $114,900.   Cape Cod w/2 bdrms, fire-
place in living, bay woindow and seat in dining,
hardwood floors. 1-acre. #3439552 Carol Fulwiler
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
borhood. Like move in condition. Formal LR, but most
owners will spend their time in the family room with FP,
dining area & kitchen -  all three being open to one an-
other. There is also a sun room & covered patio from which
the view the private & scenic backyard. 30 yr. roof - 2004
Furnace & central air - 2005. 3 pane windows - 2010. Gar-
den window over the kitchen sink. All appliances go with
the sale & most are new in 2012. Gutter guards.
$134,900.

NEW!

CONNEAUT So comfortable - just like home! On sec-
ond floor: 3 large bedroom with double & triple closets.
An extra room could be child’s room. One full bath. Closet
and drawers in hallway. First floor has den, family room,
formal dining and living room with fireplace. Carpeting in
all these rooms. Kitchen and dinette area is compact and
serviceable. Two covered porches - 1 in front, 1 in back.
Roof - 2003. Furnace- 2006. Very well maintained. Nicely
priced. $69,900.

NEW!

REDUCED!

CONNEAUT - Comfort-
able 2 story with vinyl
siding and a 2 car garage
with an extended area
for workshop. The home
has living room, dining
area, eat-in-kitchen, mud
room and full bath on first

floor. 3 good sized bedrooms and landing with huge closet and a
window box wide and logn enough to stretch out and read a book
Back yard complete fenced. Nice price! Walk to Lake Erie beach.
Sewer is shared with neighbor on the south -  never any problem.
REDUCED $55,000.
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Harbor Realty

$187,500.This 4 BRs, 3 BA home features 

a large kitchen and work area, formal din-

ing room, finished basement, three season 

room and deck. A great family home.

MLS #3607701
JACK LUNDI 9649267 

$225,000. Enjoy Lake Front views & sunsets from 
your beautiful recently added 4-season Sun/, FAM RM 

or while relaxing on your spacious deck. This brick 
home features a recently added patio, and a spacious 

deck with steps and landings leading down to the lake 
front. This home, located near the historic Ashtabula 
Harbor District, offers the best of Lake Erie at a very 

affordable price.
MLS #3606516

LARRY KORLAND 8123494 

 $95,000. Ashtabula Harbor. Great location this Cape 

Cod was remodeled in 1997 with 3 Bedrooms, 3 

Baths. This home is bright and airy featuring many 

windows. Large family room, third full bath in par-

tially finished basement. Basement has kitchen area. 

There is a large deck and a 2-car attached garage. 

Approximate sq.ft. 1212. MLS #3638163
NANCY KOSKI 964-7679

$149,900. FREE GAS Saybrook split 

level on five acres. Living room. Din-

ing Room and Kitchen on main level. 

3 bedrooms and bath up. Family room 

w/fireplace on lower lvel with walkout 

basement under upper level. Central air.

Separate storage shed in the back. 2 car 

garage. Royalty check from well too. 

MLS #3600784
BUTCH BENNETT 812-8006

 $59,900. Ashtabula. This Colonial has 
3 Bedroom a Bath. Living room has a 
gas fireplace. Kitchen was updated in 
2000. Most windows are newer. Front 
porch and a nice deck out  back. Large 

2 car detached garage.
MLS #3635141

CAROLYN MENDRALLA 992-4041

$95,900. This is a MUST SEE! West 

Harbor ranch in the Highland Beach 

area. 3 Bedrooms, full Bath and 

Family room with gas fi replace and 

access to deck. Single car attached 

garage.

MLS #3449888
JACK LUNDI 964-9267

$134,500. In Ashtabula Twp., Buckeye 
area home has 4 BRs, 2 full BAs, Fam-
ily room and Rec room. 2-car attached 
garage. Out back is a  tiered wood deck 
w/wheel chair ramp and storage shed 
and a tree house for kids. 1825 sq.ft.

MLS 3621671 JACK LUNDI 964-9267

$360,500. Stonegate agent-owned home w/5 bed-

rooms, 4.5 Baths, and 2 lofts.Fabulous one of a kind 

custom home ranch with in-law suite. Built in 2008. 

2 car garage. Owner is open to offers.

MLS #3254247
MIKEY BRUNO 964-7125

$340,000. Spectacular property on the Ashtabula River. 17 
secluded acres. Built in ‘96 this home features 3500 sq.ft. 

River view from most rooms. Solid oak doors, ceramic fl oor-
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